
 

H:\Team\GISEng\Public Projects\2016 Project List\16-15 Dunkirk Street Storm Sewer Repair\Street Construction\Payments\Change Order1.doc Page 1 of 1 

 
 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 

CITY OF BLAINE    ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DATE: FEBRUARY 7, 2019 
  
PROJECT NO.: 16-15 
  
PROJECT LOCATION: DUNKIRK STREET CONSTRUCTION 
  
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED:  Misc. work performed, see pay items below 
 

ITEM 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 
ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY 

UNIT 
PRICE 

AMOUNT 
 

1 MOBILITAZTION OF SUBCONTRACTOR TO REPLACE 
ADDITIONAL CURB AND GUTTER 

LS 1 $1,500.00         $1,500.00 

2 REMOVE/SAVAGE  AND RELOCATE MAIL BOXES  LS 1 $306.08 $306.08 

3 RECONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 1 $1221.97 $1,221.97 

4 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SY 164 $2.50 $410.00 

5 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF 62 $7.50 $465.00 

6 D312 CURB AND GUTTER LF 62 $23.00 $1,426.00 

7 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5 TON 13 $18.00 $234.00 

8 TYPE SP12.5 NONWEAR COURSE (SPNWB330B) TON 13.33 $94.00 $1,253.02 

9 TYPE SP9.5 WEAR COURSE (SPWEAA330B) TON 22.70 $105.00 $2,383.50 

10 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 17 $1.50 $25.50 

    Total: $9,225.07 

 

Original Contract Amount                               $   95,577.50 

Change Order No. 1 Contract Increase  $     9,225.07 

Amended Contract Amount  $ 104,802.57 
 
It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of any changes in the 
work so ordered by the Engineer at unit bid prices or at prices identified on this change order.  Contractor shall not 
proceed with this work or sign this change order until he understands the direction given and agrees with the 
method of payment.   
 
CITY OF BLAINE CONTRACTOR 
  
By       By
  
Title       Title
  
Date       Date
 


